
Horrendous Acts Of Iniquity
Cerebral bore

Single
Music by Paul Mcguire

1/15Copyright Earache records 2012
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 160

Dropped C
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = C

1

0 0 0 5 5 8 8
5 5 8 8

9
X
6

E-Gt

2

0 0 0 5 5 8 8
5 5 8 8

3

0 0 0 5 5 8 8
5 5 8 8 6 6 9 9

6 6 9 9

4

0 0 0 5 5 8 8
5 5 8 8 8

8
5
5

4
4 5 5 4 4

1
1

4
4

1
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/15

6

0 0 0 5 5 8 8
5 5 8 8

7

0 0 0 5 5 8 8
5 5 8 8 6 6 9 9

6 6 9 9

8

0 0 0 5 5 8 8
5 5 8 8

9

8
8

5
5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

½

3

½

3
0
0

11

0 0 0 1 1 4 4
1 1 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/15

12

0 0 0 1 1 4 4
1 1 4 4 2 2 5 5

2 2 5 5

13

0 0 0 1 1 4 4
1 1 4 4 8

8
5
5

4
4 5 5 4 4

1
1

4
4

1
1

15

0 0 0 1 1 4 4
1 1 4 4

16

0 0 0 1 1 4 4
1 1 4 4 2 5 2 5

2 5 2 5

17

0 0 0 1 1 4 4
1 1 4 4 8

8
5
5

4
4 5 5 4 4

1
1

4
4

1
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/15

19

7
X
4

6
X
3

9
X
6 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1

21

0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 4 4 1 1 0 0

9
X
6 0 0

9
X
6

9
X
6

22

0 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1

14
X
11

15
X
12

14
X
11

15
X
12 0 0

9
X
6

23

0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 4 4 1 1

24

0 0

9
X
6 0 0

9
X
6

9
X
6 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/15

26

14
X
11

15
X
12

14
X
11

15
X
12 0 0

17
X
14

18
X
15 0 0 12 11 0 0 11 8 0 0 0 0

28

14
X
11

15
X
12 0 0

17
X
14

18
X
15

17
X
14

18
X
15 0 0

14
X
11

15
X
12

29

0 0 12 11 0 0 11 8 0 0 8 7 0 0 11 8 0 0 12 11 0 0 15 12 0 0

30

0 0

14
X
11

15
X
12 0 0 12 11 0 0 11 8 0 0 0 0

31

14
X
11

15
X
12 0 0

17
X
14

18
X
15

17
X
14

18
X
15 0 0

14
X
11

15
X
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/15

32

0 0 12 11 0 0 11 8 0 0 8 7 0 0 11 8 0 0 12 11 0 0 15 12 0 0

33

8
X
5

10
X
7

10
X
7 0 0

9
X
6 0 0

1
1

1
1

5
5

4
4

3
3

35

8
X
5

10
X
7

10
X
7 0 0

9
X
6 5 8 5 8 4 7 4 7 8 11 8 11 7 10 7 10

37

8
X
5

10
X
7

10
X
7 0 0

9
X
6 0 0

1
1

1
1

5
5

4
4

3
3

39

8
X
5

10
X
7

10
X
7 0 0

9
X
6 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/15

41

8
X
5

10
X
7

10
X
7 0 0

9
X
6 0 0

1
1

1
1

5
5

4
4

3
3

43

8
X
5

10
X
7

10
X
7 0 0

9
X
6

44

0 0 5 8 5 8 4 7 4 7 8 11 8 11

45

8
X
5

10
X
7

10
X
7 0 0

9
X
6 0 0

1
1

1
1

5
5

4
4

3
3

47

8
X
5

10
X
7

10
X
7 0 0

9
X
6 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/15

49
= 140

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

3
3

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

5
5

4
4

3
3

50

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

3
3

6
6

6
6

5
5

3
3

4
4

3
3

51

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

3
3

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

5
5

4
4

3
3

52

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

3
3

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

1
1

4
4 1 1 1 1

53

6 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3

54

6 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 3

11

8

14

11

15

12 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/15

56

15

12 0 0 0 0 0 0

11

8

14

11

15

12 0 0

18

15 0 0 0 0 0 0

59

11

8

14

11
6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

3
3

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

5
5

4
4

3
3

61
= 140

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

3
3

6
6

6
6

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

5
5

4
4

3
3

62
= 160

3 3 2 2 5 5 4 4
5 5 4 4 8 8 4 4

63

5 5 4 4
5 5 5 5

4 4
4 4 4 4

3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/15

64

3 3 2 2 5 5 4 4
5 5 4 4 8 8 4 4

65

5 5 4 4
5 5 5 5

4 4
4 4 4 4

3 3

66

5
5

4
4

5 5 8 8 5 5
5 5 4

5

67

4
5

4 3
3 3 2 2 6 6 5 5 0 0

68

5 5 4 4 8 8 5 5 4 4 1 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 4
4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3

69

5
5

4
4

5 5 8 8 5 5
5 5 4

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/15

70

4
5

4 3
3 3 2 2 6 6 5 5 0 0

71

5 5 4 4 8 8 5 5 4 4 1 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 4
4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3

72
= 160

0 0 0 0 0 12 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

73

0 0 0 0 12 11 15 0

8 7
8 7 5 7 8

74

0 0 0 0 0 12 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/15

75
= 180

0 0 0 0 12 11 15 0

8 7
8 7 5 7 8

0 0
4 5

77

0 0 0
4 5 8 4

0 0
4 5 8 4

8 7
8

80

0 0
4 5

0 0 0
4 5 8 4

7
8 7

8

83

7 8 4 7 4 7 5 8 5 8
0 0

4 5

85

0 0 0
4 5 8 4

0 0
4 5 8 4

8 7
8

88

0 0
4 5

0 0 0
4 5 8 4

7
8 7

8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/15

91

7 8 4 7 4 7 5 8 5 8 5
8 7

8 7 5 7 8 4

94

8 7
8 7 4 7 8 5

8 7
8 7 5 7 8 4

98

8 7
8 7 4 7 8 7

8
7

8 7 8 7 8

101

7
8

7
8 7 8 7 8

6
7

6
7 6 7 6 7

1
1

5
5

4
4

104

7
8

7
8 7 8 7 8

7
8

7
8 7 8 7 8

6
7

6
7 6 7 6 7

107

1
1

5
5

4
4

8
8

7
7

7
8

7
8 7 8 7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/15

109

7
8

7
8 7 8 7 8

6
7

6
7 6 7 6 7

1
1

5
5

4
4

112

7
8

7
8 7 8 7 8

7
8

7
8 7 8 7 8

6
7

6
7 6 7 6 7

115

1
1

5
5

4
4

2
1

2
1

2
1 2

2
1
1

0
0

2
1

2
1

2
1

3
2

3
2

3
2

120

2
1

2
1

2
1 2

2
1
1

0
0

1
1

2
2

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

123

2
1

2
1

2
1 2

2
1
1

0
0

2
1

2
1

2
1

3
2

3
2

3
2

127

2
1

2
1

2
1 2

2
1
1

0
0

1
1

2
2

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/15

130

2
1

2
1

2
1 2

2
1
1

0
0

2
1

2
1

2
1

3
2

3
2

3
2

134

5
4

5
4

5
4 2

2
1
1

0
0

1
1

2
2

5
5

4
4

3
3

4
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


